
List of applied models: 

List of applied models: 

Truck 

Coach 

TGEL 

Aggregate 

Engine 

Industrial/Marine Engine 

Tools 

 

Truck 

TGS 18T 4X4 BB D20/D26.. 01.11.2011 36.21 

TGL 8T 4X2 C1 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 22T 4X2 S3 11.02.2020 

TGS 22T 4X2 BB S1 XKD 27.05.2021 

TGS 26T 6X6 BB D20/D26.. 01.09.2010 36.21 

TGS 22T 4X2 BB C3 11.02.2020 

TGS 22T 4X2 BB C1 11.02.2020 

TGS 22T 4X2 BB S3 11.02.2020 

TGS 22T 4X2 BB S1 17.01.2022 

TGS 40T 6X6 BB D20/D26.. 01.05.2014 36.21 

TGS 18T 4X2 BB D20/D26.. 01.11.2006 36.21 

TGS 19T 4X2 BB SA WW 01.04.2009 36.21 

TGL 12T 4X2 C1 11.02.2020 

TGS 35T 8X8 BB D20/D26.. 01.05.2010 36.21 

TGX 20T 4X2 BL WW CKD 01.10.2017 36.21 

TGX 22T 4X2 BL C1 02.02.2021 

TGX 22T 4X2 BL S1 11.02.2020 

TGX 18T 4X2 BL SA D20/D26.. 24.19 

TGS/X 22T 4X2 BL 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 22T 4X2 BL C1 11.02.2020 

TGS/X 22T 4X2 BL 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 22T 4X2 BL S1 11.02.2020 

TGS 18T 4X2 BL D20/D26. 01.09.2006 36.21 

TGS 19T 4X2 BL SA WW 01.03.2010 36.21 

TGX 18T 4X2 BL D20/D26.. 01.08.2006 36.21 

TGM 18T 4X2 BB C1 XKD 23.06.2021 

TGM 18T 4X2 BB C1 11.02.2020 

TGS 18T 4X2 BL S1 11.02.2020   

TGS 18T 4X2 BL TS D20/D26. 01.04.2007 36.21 

TGS/TGX 21T 4X2 LL C1 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 21T 4X2 LL S1 11.02.2020 

TGS 18T 4X2 LL D20/D26. 01.11.2006 36.21 

TGX 18T 4X2 LL D20/D26. 01.12.2006 36.21 



TGL 8T 4X2 BL C1 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 19T 4X2 LL CO 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 19T 4X2 LL SO 11.02.2021 

TGS 18T 4X2 LL SAU D20/D26.. 01.11.2006 36.21 

TGX 18T 4X2 LL SAU D20/D26.. 01.08.2006 36.21 

TGL 12T 4X2 BL C1 11.02.2020 

TGM 15T 4X2 BL C1 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 26T 6X2-2 CO 11.02.2020 

TGS 18T 4X2 LL WB U D20/D26.. 01.09.2007 36.21 

TGX 18T 4X2 LL WB U D20/D26.. 01.10.2007 36.21 

TGM 15T 4X2 BL C1 11.02.2020 

TGM 18T 4X2 BL C1 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 28T 6X2-2 BL C1 11.02.2020 

TGS 26T 6X2-2, 6X2-4 BL D20/D26.. 01.11.2006 36.21 

TGS 26T 6X2-2, 6X2-4 BL WW 01.08.2010 36.21 

TGX 26T 6X2-2, 6X2-4 BL D20/D26.. 01.02.2007 36.21 

TGS/TGX 28 6X2-4 BL C1 11.02.2020 

TGS 28T 6X2-2 BL WW 01.06.2010 36.21 

TGS/TGX 28T 6X2-2 LL C1 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 28T 6X2-4 LL C1 11.02.2020 

TGS 26T 6X2-2, 6X2-4 LL D20/D26..  01.09.2006 36.21 

TGX 26T 6X2-2,6X2-4 LL D20/D26..   01.09.2006 36.21 

TGS/TGX 21T 4X4H BL C3 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 21T 4X4H BL C1 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 21T 4X4H BL S3 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 21T 4X4H BL S1 11.02.2021 

TGS 18T 4X4H BL D20/D26.  01.06.2007 36.21 

TGX 18T 4X4H BL D20/D26.. 01.09.2021 36.21 

TGS/TGX 28T 6X2/2 BL S1  11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 28T 6X2/4 BL C1 11.02.2020 

TGS 26T 6X2/2,6X2/4 BL D20/D26.. - 01.08.2006 - 36.21 

TGX 26T 6X2/2,6X2/4 BL D20/D26.. - 01.09.2006 - 36.21 

TGX 33T 6X4 BB C3 11.02.2020 

TGX 33T 6X4 BB S3 XKD 11.02.2020 

TGX 33T 6X4 BB S1 11.02.2020 

TGX 26/33 6X4 BB WW CKD 01.06.2019 36.21 

TGM 15T 4X2LL 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 33T 6X4 BB 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 33T 6X4 BB C1 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 33T 6X4 BB S3 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 33T 6X4 BB S1 11.02.2020 

TGS 26/33T 6X4 BB D20/D26.. 01.10.2006 36.21 

TGS 33T 6X4 BB WW 36.21 

TGX 26/33T 6X4 BB D20/D26.. 01.09.2007 36.21 



TGX 28T 6X4 BB 13.11 

TGM 18T 4X2 LL 11.02.2020 

TGX 28T 6X4 BB CKD 01.11.2009 36.21 

TGS 28T 6X4 BL 11.02.2020 

TGX 26/33 6X4 BL WW CKD 01.07.2019 36.21 

TGL 8T 4X2 BL 07.07.2021 

TGL 12T 4X2 BL 28.06.2021 

TGM 18T 4X2 BL CO 07.07.2021 

TGS/TGX 33T 6X4 BL 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 33T 6X4 BL 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 33T 6X4 BL 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 33T 6X4 BL 11.02.2020 

TGS 26/33T 6X4 BL D20/D26. 01.04.2007 36.21 

TGS 26/33T 6X4 BL SA WW   01.03.2010 36.21 

TGX 26/33T 6X4 BL D20/D26.. 01.08.2006 36.21 

TGX 26/33T 6X4 BL D20/D26.. 01.08.2006  36.21 

TGM 14T 4x4 BB 11.02.2020 

TGM 14T 4X4 BB 11.02.2020 

TGS 40T 6X4 BB C4 11.02.2020 

TGS 40T 6X4 BB C4 27.05.2021 

TGS 40T 6X4 BB S4 30.08.2021 

TGS 40T 6X4 BB WW 36.21 

TGS 28T 6X4H-2 BL C1 11.02.2020 

TGS 26T 6X4H-2,6X4H-4 BL D20/D26.. 01.06.2007 36.21 

TGM 15T 4X4 BL 11.02.2020 

TGS 28T 6X4H-4 BL 11.02.2020 

TGM 18T 4X4 BB C4 11.02.2020 

TGS 37T 8X4 BB C3 11.02.2020 

TGS 37T 8X4 BB C1 11.02.2020   

TGS 35T 8X4 BB D20/D26.. 01.08.2006  36.21 

TGM 18T 4X4 BB C4 11.02.2020 

TGS 44T 8X4 BB C3 11.02.2020 

TGS 44T 8X4 BB C3 11.02.2020 

TGS 44T 8X4 BB C1 11.02.2020 

TGS 41T 8X4 BB D20/D26. 01.08.2006 36.21 

TGS 41T 8X4 BB WW 36.21 

TGM 28T 6x2-4 LL C1 12.05.2021 

TGS/TGX 28T 6X2-2 BL S1 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX HTN 28T 6X4H-2 BL 29.04.2021 

TGS/TGX 28T 6X4 C1 09.04.2021 

TG31 33T LTT 6X4 LL S1 28.04.2021 

TGS/TGX 28T 6X2-2 LL C1 04.10.2021 

TGS/TGX 28T 6X2-2 LL S1 11.02.2020 

TGS 37T 8X4 BL 11.02.2020 



TGS 37T 8X4 BL C1 11.02.2020 

TGS 32/35T 8X4 BL D20/D26.. 01.11.2007 36.21 

TGS 26T 6X4H/2,6X4H/4 BL D20/D26.. 28.19 

TGX 26T 6X4H/2,6X4H/4 BL D20/D26.. 28.19 

TGM 26T 6X2-4 LL C1 11.02.2020 

TGM 26T 6X2-2 BL C1 06.10.2021 

TGS 24T 6X2-2 LL WB U D20/D26.. 01.01.2008 36.21 

TGX 24T 6X2-2 LLWB U D20/D26..  01.06.2007 36.21 

TGM 26T 6X2-4 BL C1 11.02.2020 

TGS 23T 6X2/2 LL LK U D20/D26..  01.06.2015 36.21 

TGM 26T 6X4 BB C1 03.05.2021 

TGM 26T 6X4 BB C1 11.02.2020 

TGS 34T 8X4 BB C1 04.10.2021 

12.170/192 F/FR/FL/FLR - 35.89 

14.170/192 F/FL - 13.89 

16/17.170/192 F/FL - 35.89 

16.170/192 FA - 35.89 

TGS 34T 8X4 BB C1 11.02.2020 

TGS 32T 8X4 BB D20/D26.. 01.11.2006 - 36.21 

TGS 32T 8X4 BB WW  01.03.2013 - 36.21 

TGS/TGX 44T 8X6 BB C4 24.02.2022 

TGS/TGX 34T LVTN 8x2-6 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 37T 8X4-4 BL C3 04.02.2021 

16/19.281/291/321/331/361 F 07.85 -> 31.89 

16/19.281/291/321/331/361 FL 04.85 -> 31.88 

16/19.281/291/321/331/361 FA -> 22.90 

22/24/25/26.281/291/321/331/361 FNL - 31.88 

26/32.281/301/321 DH - 34.94 

26/32.281/321 DHA - 34.94 

26/32/33/34.281/291/321/331/361 DF - 35.89 

26/27/32/33/34.281/291/321/331/361 DFA - 35.89 

30/32/33/34.281/291/321/331/361 VF - 35.89 

16/17.220/240/19.240 FA - 22.90   

22/24/25/26.220/240 FNL - 31.88 

14/15.220/15.240 F/FL 13.89 

16/17.220/240 F/FL - 35.89 

19.240 H - 34.94 

TGS 22T 4X4 BB C4 11.02.2020 

TGS 22T 4X4 BB S4 11.02.2020 

TGS 18T 4X4 BB D20/D26.. 01.06.2007 36.21 

TGS 18T 4X4 B8 WW 01.09.2010 36.21 

26/32.240 DH 04.87 --> 04.95 

26/32.365 DF - 22.90 

TGS 33T 6X6 BB C4 XK 01.03.2021 



TGS 33T 6X6 BB S4 XK 13.07.2022 

6/8.90 F/FR - 31.88 

8/9.136 F/FR - 31.88 

8/9.136 FA/FAR/FAE - 19.90 

8.136 FAE H.M.A.K. DAENEMARK - 19.90 

TGS 33T 6X6 BB C4 11.02.2020 

TGS 33T 6X6 BB S4 11.02.2020 

TGS 26/33T 6X6 BB D20/D26.. 01.08.2021 - 36.21 

TGS 33T 6X6 BB WW 01.03.2010 - 36.21 

TGS 40T 6X6 BB C4 11.02.2020 

TGS 40T 6x6 BB S4 08.04.2021 

TGS 40T 6X6 BB WW 01.04.2010 - 36.21 

TGS 37T 8X6H BL C3 11.02.2020 

TGS 35T 8X6H BL D20/D26.. 01.07.2007 - 36.21 

TGS 50T 10x4-6 C3 08.04.2021 

TGS 50T 10x4-6 BL - 24.02.2021   

TGS 35/41T 8X8 BB WW 01.08.2010 - 36.21 

TGS 50T 10X8-6 BL 01.08.2016 - 36.21 

TGS 33T 6X6H BL C3 11.02.2020 

TGS 33T 6X6H BL C1 11.02.2020 

TGS 33T 6X6H BL S3 11.02.2020 

TGS 33T 6X6H BL S1 11.02.2020 

TGS 26/33T 6X6H BL D20/D26.. 01.07.2007 - 36.21 

TGS 32T 8X4 BB WW CKD 01.05.2019 - 36.21 

TGS 28T 6X4H-4 BL D20/D26.. 01.01.2008 - 36.21 

TGS 19T 4X2 BB SA WW CKD - 36.21 

TGS 19T 4X2 BL SA WW CKD 01.03.2010 - 36.21 

TGS 37T 8X4H-6 BL C1 11.02.2020 

TGS 35T 8X4H-6 BL D20/D26.. 01.08.2007 - 36.21 

TGS 28T 6X2-2 BL WW CKD - 36.21 

TGS 28T 6X2-4 BL D20/D26.. 01.09.2007 - 36.21 

TGS 33T 6X6 BB WW CKD 01.07.2016 - 36.21 

19T 4X4 FAE-SKD - 31.05 

19T 4X4 FAEX-SKD-TUERKEI - 31.05 

TGS 40T 6X6 BB WW CKD 01.07.2016 - 36.21 

26T 6X6 DFAE-SKD - 28.06 

26T 6X6 DFAEX-SKD-TUERKEI - 28.06 

TGS 33T 6X4 BB WW CKD - 36.21 

TGS 40T 6X4 BB WW CKD - 36.21 

TGS 26T 6X4 BL WW CKD - 36.21 

TGX 18T 4X2 BL SA V8 - 01.16 

TGS 41T 8X4 BB WW CKD - 36.21 

TGX 33T 6X4 BL V8 - 01.16 

TGS 22T 4X4 BL C4 11.02.2020 



TGX 22T 4X4 BL S4 11.02.2020 

TGS 18T 4X4 BL D20/D26.. 01.06.2007 - 36.21 

TGS 33T 6X6 BL C4 11.02.2020 

TGS 33T 6X6 BL S4 11.02.2020 

TGS 26/33T 6X6 BL D20/D26.. 01.09.2007 - 36.21 

TGS 26/33T 6X6 BL D20/D26.. 01.09.2007 - 36.21 

TGS 30T 6X4-4 BL C4 11.02.2020 

TGS 28T 6X4-4 BL D20/D26 01.08.2007 - 36.21 

TGX 45T 8X4/4 BB S1 11.02.2020 

TGX 41T 8X4/4 BB D26.. 01.06.2007 - 36.21 

TGX 42T 8X4/4 BL S1 11.02.2020 

TGX 41T 8X4/4 BL D26.. 01.10.2006 - 36.21 

TGS 28T 6X2-2 BL S1 01.03.2021 

TGX 28T 6X2-2 BB CKD 01.06.2011 - 36.21 

TGS/X 28T 6X2-2 BL 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 28T 6X2-2 BL S1 11.02.2020 

TGS 28T 6X2-2 BL D20/D26.. 01.11.2007 - 36.21 

TGX 28T 6X2-2 BL D20/D26.. 01.05.2007 - 36.21 

TGS 37T 8X2-4 BL C1 11.02.2020 

TGS 35T 8X2-4,8X2-6 BL D20/D26.. 01.06.2007 - 36.21 

TGS 37T 8X2-6 BL C1 11.02.2020 

TGS/TGX 37T 8X4-4 BL C1 11.02.2020 

TGS 35T 8X4-4 BL D20/D26..  01.10.2007 - 36.21 

TGX 35T 8X4-4 BL D20/D26.. 01.10.2007 - 36.21 

22/24/25/26.291/331/361 UNL/LL - 22.90 

TGS/TGX 44T 8X6 BB C4 11.02.2020 

TGS 35/41T 8X6 BB D20/D26.. 01.03.2007 - 36.21 

TGX 41T 8X4/4 BB V8.. - 25.19 

TGX 41T 8X4/4 BL V8 - 25.19 

TGS 44T 8X8 BB C4 11.02.2020 

TGS 35/41T 8X8 BB D20/D26.. 01.02.2007 - 36.21 

TGS 37T 8X2-4 BL C1 14.04.2021 

41T 8X4/4 VFS-BLBB/BBBB/BLLL - 25.97 

32/35/41T 8X8/4-8X6/4-8X4/4 VFA - 25.97 

47/48T 10X4/6 VFV-NIEDERLANDE - 25.97 

47/48T 10X8/6 VFVA - 25.97 

36/41T 8X8/4 VFA-NIEDERLANDE - 25.97 

48.502 VFA 8X4 HONGKONG - 25.97 

48.502 VFA 8X4 HONGKONG - 25.97 

FE 26T 6X4 BB/BL D28.. 10.04 

FE 41T 8X8,8X4 BB D28.. 10.05 

17T 4X2 FL(BR.2000) - 25.97 

30/33T 6X4/6X6-2 FAN/DFA(5-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 05.00 

30/28.343 FANL BLL(5-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 05.00 



18/19T 4X2 FLS/FLK(5-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 05.00 

19/21T 4X4 FAL(5-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 05.00 

24/26/27T 6X2/6X4-4 FNL(5-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 05.00 

35/37/41T 8X8/4-8X6/4 VFA(5-ZYLINDER-MOTOR)  05.00 

33T 6X4 DFL/28T 6X2 FNL(5/6-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 05.00 

FE 30/33T 6X4,6X6 BL D28.. 10.05 

30.364 6X4/2 FANLC-OEBH 10.05 

30.364 6X4/2 FANLC-OEBH BJ.2000/2001 - 10.05 

FE 19T 4X2 BL D28.. 10.05 

FE 19T 4X4 BL D28.. 10.05 

19.403 4X4/2 FALK-OEBH 10.05 

FE 26T 6X2-4,6X4-4 BL D28... 10.05 

FE 32T 4X4.8X2-6 BL D28.. 11.05 

FE 26T 6X4 BL D28. SCHWEIZ - 11.05 

FE 28T 6X4-4,6X6-4 BL D28.. 11.05 

FE 41T 8X6,8X8 BB D28.. 12.05 

FE 33T 6X4 BL D28. - 12.05 

FE 33T 6X6-4 BH D28.. 10.04 

FE 35T 8X2/8X2-4,8X2/8X2-6 BL D28.. 12.05 

FE 41T 8X4/4 BL D28.. 10.04 

26T 6X4 DFR-AUSTRALIEN(6-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 18.97 

37/41/42/50T 8X8/4 VFA(6-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 02.02 

FE 50T 10X8-8 BH D28.. 10.04 

FE 33T 6X6 BB(V10) 10.04 

FE 42T 8X4/4 BL(V10) 10.04 

FE 50T 8X8 BB(V10) - 14.03 

16/19T 4X2 F - 25.97 

16/19T 4X2 FL - 25.97 

16/19T 4X2 FLL 12.97 

19T 4X4 FA - 25.97 

22/24/25/26T 6X2 FNL - 01.94 

22/24/25/26T 6X2 FNLL - 01.94 

22/24/25/26T 6X2/4 FVL - 25.97 

22/24/25/26T 6X4 DF - 25.97 

26/27/28/32/33T 6X4 DF - 25.97 

33.372 DFT JORDAN - 25.97 

33.422 6X4 DF HONGKONG - 25.97 

26/27/28/30/32/33T 6X6 DFA - 25.97 

40T 6X4 DF - 25.97 

36/38/40T 6X6 DFA - 25.98 

38T 6X6 DFA DONG AH - 25.98 

36.330 DFAK 6X6 GAZPROM - 25.98 

KSW-ANTEIL DONG AH ERGAENZUNG ZU F12-01 - 25.98 

40.422 DFAALGERIEN - 25.98 



28/30/31/32/33T 8X4 VF - 25.97 

28/30/31/32/33/34/35/36/41T 8X4 VF 

35/41.372 VFK/N (SAMSUNG) - 25.97 

22/24/25/26/28T 6X4 DFL - 25.97 

38T 8X2 VFNL - 19.96 

24/26T 6X2 FNL - 25.97 

26T 6X2 FNLL - 03.97 

23/24T 6X2 FNLL - 12.97 

19T 4X2 F - 03.97 

19T 4X2 FL - 12.97   

19T 4X2 FLL - 03.97 

22/24/25/26T 6X2 FNL - 03.97 

22/24/25/26T 6X4 DF - 03.97 

26/32/33T 6X4 DF - 12.97 

26/27/32/33T 6X6 DFA - 25.97 

26/27/32/33T 6X6 DFA - 25.97 

40T 6X6 DFA 12.97 

22/24/25/26T 6X4 DFL 03.97 

24/26T 6X2 FNLL 19.96 

16/17/19T 4X2 FR 19.96 

16/17/19T 4X2 FLR 23.96 

22/24/25/26T 6X2/4 FVLR 03.97 

30/32T 8X4 VFR 03.97 

26/28/32/33T 6X4 DFR 03.97 

16/17/19T 4X2 FLR 16.07 

TGA 18T 4X2 BL TS D28.. 25.06 

TGA 18T 4X2 BB D28.. 34.08 

TGA 18T 4X2 BB D20/26 31.01 

TGA 18T 4X2 BL D08. L/R 09.09 

TGA 18T 4X2 BL D28. 34.08 

TGA 18T 4X2 BL D20/26. 29.06 

ECT 18T ISM 4X2 BL 34.08 

TGA 18T 4X2 BL TS D20/26.. 16.07 

TGA 18T 4X2 LL D28. 34.08 

TGA 18T 4X2 LL D20/26. 10.11 

TGA 40T 6X4 WW CKD D20/D26.. 22.07 

TGA 18T 4X2 LL SAU D28. 34.08 

TGA 18T 4X2 LL SAU D20/26. 22.06 

TGA 18T 4X2 LL U D28. 34.08 

TGA 18T 4X2 LL U D20/26. 09.05 

TGA 26T 6X2-4 BL D08. 16.07 

TGA 26T 6X2-2,6X2-4 BL D28. 35.08 

TGA 26T 6X2-2 6X2-4 BL D20/26. 09.05 

TGA 26T 6X2-4 LL D08 16.07 



TGA 26T 6X2-2 6X2-4 LL 028 35.08 

TGA 26T 6X2-2.6X2-4 LL D20/26 34.08 

TGA 18T 4X4H BL D20/D26 16.07 

TGA 26T 6X2/2,6X2/4 BL D28 36.08 

TGA 26T 6X2/2,6X2/4 BL D28.. 16.07 

TGA 26T 6X2/2,6X2/4 BL D20/26.. 09.09 

TGA 26/33T 6X4 BB D28.. 25.07 

TGA 26/33T 6X4 BB D20/26.. 36.08 

ECT 26T ISM 6X2-2 BL 01.07 

TGA 33T 6X4 BB WW D28.. 09.09 

TGA 26/33T 6X4 BL D28.. 07.08 

TGA 26/33T 6X4 BL D20/26.. 36.08 

ECT 26T ISM 6X2-2 LL  05.20 

ECT 26T ISM 6X2/2 BL 01.07 

TGA 40T 6X4 BB WW D28.. 09.09 

TGA 40T 6X4 BB WW D20/D26.. 10.11 

TGA 26T 6X4H-2,6X4H-4 BL D20/D26.. 35.08 

TGA 35T 8X4 BB D28.. 25.07 

TGA 35T 8X4 BB D20/26.. 36.08 

TGA 41/50T 8X4 BB D28.. 16.07 

TGA 41/50T 8X4 BB D20/26.. 36.08 

TGA 32/35T 8X4 BL D28.. 16.07 

TGA 32/35T 8X4 BL D20/26.. 36.08 

TGA 26T 6X4H/2,6X4H/4 BL D20/D26... 35.08 

TGA 19T 4X2 BB SA WW D28.. 09.09 

TGA 24T 6X2-2 LL U D28.. 22.06 

TGA 24T 6X2-2 LL U D20/26.. 35.08 

TGA 41/50T 8X4 BB WW D28.. 09.09 

TGA 26/33T 6X6H BB D20/D26.. 36.08 

TGA 32T 8X4 BB D28.. 02.06 

TGA 32T 8X4 BB D20/26.. 36.08 

TGA 36T 8X6H BB D20/D26.. 36.08 

TGA 18T 4X4 BB D28... 16.07 

TGA 18T 4X4 BB D20/26 09.09 

TGA 33T 6X6 BB WW D28.. 34.14 

TGA 26/33T 6X6 BB D28 19.07 

TGA 26/33T 6X6 BB D20/26 - 36.08 

TGA 26/33T 6X6 BB D20/26.. 36.08 

TGA 40T 6X6 BB WW D28.. 34.14 

TGA 40T 6X6 BB WW D20/D26.. 10.11 

TGA 35T 8X6H BL D20/26.. 36.08 

TGA 19T 4X2 BB WW CKD D28.. 16.07 

TGA 18T 4X2 BL WW CKD D28.. 16.07 

TGA 33T 6X4 BB WW CKD D28.. 18.09 



TGA 26T 6X4 BL WW CKD D28.. 18.09 

TGA 19T 4X2 BB SA WW CKD D20/D26.. 10.11 

TGA 18T 4X2 BL SA WW CKD D20.. 23.08 

TGA 33T 6X4 BB WW CKD D20/D26.. 10.11 

TGA 26T 6X4 BL WW CKD D20/D26.. 10.11 

TGA 40T 6X4 BB WW CKD D28.  16.07 

TGA 39T 8X2-4 BL D20/26.. 23.08 

TGA 18T 4X4 BL D28. 16.07 

TGA 28T 6X2-4 BL/LL D28.. 29.06 

TGA 26/33T 6X6 BL D28.. 14.07 

TGA 35/41T 8X6 BB D28.. 14.07 

TGA 28T 6X2-4 BL D20/26.. 35.08 

TGA 28T 6X2-4 LL D20/26. 35.08 

TGA 35/41T 8X8 BB D28.. 36.08 

TGA 18T 4X2 BL SA V8 23.08 

TGA 33T 6X4 BL V8 23.08 

TGA 18T 4X4 BL D20/26. 36.08 

TGA 28T 6X4-4 BL D28.. 33.06 

TGA 26/33T 6X6 BL D20/26 36.08 

TGA 28T 6X4-4 BL D20/26.. 36.08 

TGA 28T 6X2-2 LL D20. 16.07 

TGA 33T 6X2-2 BL 028. 22.07 

TGA 28T 6X2-2 LL D28 34.06 

TGA 35T 8X2-4.8X2-6 BL D28. 29.06 

TGA 28T 6X2-2 BL D20/26 3508 

TGA 35T 8X2-4,8X2-6 BL D20/26.. 36.08 

TGA 35T 8X2-4,8X2-6 BL D20/26.. 36.08 

TGA 35T 8X4-4 BL D28... 35.06 

TGA 35T 8X4-4 BL D20/26.. 36.08 

TGA 35/41T 8X6 BB D20/26.. 36.08 

TGA 41T 8X4/4 BB/BL D26/28.. 23.08 

TGA 41T 8X4/4 BB/BL (V10) 25.07 

TGA 35/41T 8X8 BB D20/26.. 36.08 

TGA 28T 6X2-4 LL-LOW ENTRY D20.. 23.08 

TGA 18T 4X2 BB FOCR CKD D08.. 

TGA 18T 4X2 BB FOCR CKD D08.. 

TGA 18T 4X2 LL FOCR CKD D20.. 

TGA 26T 6X2-2 LL FOCNR CKD D20.. 

TGA 26T 6X2-2 BL FOCNR CKD D20.. 17.15 

TGA 26T 6X6H BL D20/D26.. 36.08 

TGA 35T 8X4H-6 BL D20/26 36.08 

TGA 18T 4X4 BB D20/D26.. 16.12 

TGA 26/33T 6X6 BB D20/D26. 16.12 

TGA 40T 6X6 BB D20/D26... 16.12 



TGA 35/41T 8X8 BB D20/D26.. 16.12 

TGA 26T 6X2-2,6X2-4 BL WW D20/D26.. 10.11 

TGA 26/33T 6X4 BL WW D20/D26. 10.11 

TGA 28T 6X2-2 BL WW D20/D26.. 10.11 

TGA 18T 4X4 BB WW D20.. 10.11 

TGA 35/41T 8X8 BB WW D20. 10.11 

TGA 28T 6X2-2 BL WW CKD D20/D26. 10.11 

TGA 32T 8X4 BB WW D20. 10.11 

TGA 19T 4X2 BB SA WW D20/D26.. 10.11 

TGA 33T 6X4 BB WW D20/26 10.11 

TGA 41T 8X4 BB WW D20/D26.. 10.11 

TGA 33T 6X6 BB WW D20/D26 10.11 

TGA 19T 4X2 BL SA WW CKD D20/D26.. 10.11 

TGA 41T 8X4 BB WW CKD D20/D26 10.11 

TGA 19T 4X2 BL SA WW D20/D26. 10.11 

TGA 19T 4X2 BL SA WW D20/D26.. 10.11 

TGA 33T 6X4 BB SA WW D20/D26.. 10.11 

TGA 33T 6X4 BB WW CKD D20/D26.. 10.11 

6/8T 4X2 F 19.94 

8/9T 4X2 F 19.94 

8/9T 4X4 FA 16.96 

8.150 FAE H.MAK. DAENEMARK 12.91 

10T 4X2 F 19.94 

LE 6-9T 4X2 BB D08..(R4) 35.06 

LE 8/9T 4X2 BB D08..(R6) 35.06 

8/9T 4X4 LA(4-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 08.02 

8/9T 4X4 LA(6-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 35.01 

LE 8-10T 4X2 BB D08. (R4) 13.06 

LE 10T 4X2 BB D08 (R6) 13.06 

LE 10T 4X4 BB D08. (R4) 05.07 

LE 10T 4X4 BB D08 (R6) 05.07 

LE 6-9T 4X2 BL D08 (R4) 35.06 

9T 4X2 LL-OEBH(4-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 35.06 

LE 8/9T 4X2 BL D08 (R6) 28.06 

LE 9/10T 4X2 BL D08. (R4) 13.06 

LE 10T 4X2 BL D08 (R6) 13.06 

LE 10T 4X2 BB D08 SKD-RSA(R4) 31.06 

LE 10T 4X4 BB D08 CKD (R4) 05.07 

LE 8T 4X2 BB D08 CKD (R4) 28.06 

LE 10T 4X2 FOCL CKD 31.06 

LE 10 D08 4X2 BL FOC-CKD (R4) 28.06 

LE 11T 4X2 LR-SKD-RSA (R4) 34.01 

LE 13T 4X2 LR-SKD-RSA (R4) 17.01 

LE 13T 4X2 BB D08 SKD (RG) 05.07 



LE 18T 4X2 BB D08 SKD (R6) 35.06 

LE 18T 4X4 BB D08 SKD (R6) 05.07 

LE 18T 4X2 BB D08 SKD (R6) 09.04 

LE 18T 4X2 BB D08 SKD (R6) 05.07 

LE 18T 4X2 BB D08. SKD (R6) 05.07 

LE 14T 4X2 BB D08..FOC-SKD (R6) 28.06 

14.223-E-R PHILIPPINEN 28.06 

LE 14T 4X2 BB D08..FOC-SKD (R4) 25.05 

LE 11/12T 4X2 BB D08..(R4) 35.06 

LE 11/12T 4X2 BB D08..(R6) 35.06 

LE 11/12T 4X2 BL D08..(R4) 35.06 

LE 11/12T 4X2 BL D08..(R6) 35.06 

LE 12/13/14T 4X2 L(4-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 34.01 

LE 12/13/14T 4X2 BB D08. (R6) 35.06 

LE 12/13/14T 4X2 LL(4-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 34.01 

LE 12/13/14T 4X2 BL D08 (R6) 08.07 

LE 12/13/14T 4X2 LL D08 (R6) 35.06 

LE 13/14T 4X4 BB D08. (R6) 05.07 

LE 14/15T 4X2 BB D08. (R4) 13.05 

LE 14/15T 4X2 BB D08 (R6) 35.06 

LE 14/15T 4X2 LL(4-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 19.01 

LE 14/15/20T 4X2,6X2-4 BL D08. (R6) 35.06 

LE 14/15/20T 4X2.6X2-4 LL D08 (R6) 35.06 

LE 18T 4X2 BB D08 (R6) 05.07 

LE 18/19T 4X2 BL D08 (R6) 35.06 

LE 18T 4X2 LL D08 (R6) 35.06 

LE 18T 4X4 BB D08. (R6) 11.07 

18.224 LARK-PAKISTAN 11.07 

18.284 LAK-SAUDI ARABIA 11.07 

LE 16T 4X2 BB D08 (R6) 05.07 

LE 26T 6X4 BB D08 (R6) 35.06 

LE 26T 6X4 BB D08 CKD (R6) 05.07 

LE 18T 4X2 BL D08 CKD (R6) 05.07 

12/13T 4X2 F 25.97 

13.192 FHM AK-DAENEMARK 25.97 

12/13T 4X2 FL 25.97 

14/15T 4X2 F 25.97 

14/15T 4X2 F 25.97 

14/15T 4X2 FL 25.97 

17/18T 4X2 F 25.97 

17/18T 4X2 FL 25.97 

12T 4X4 FA 25.97 

15/17/18T 4X4 FA 25.97 

24T 6X2 FNL 25.97 



24T 6X2/4 FVL 25.97 

18T 4X2 FLL 25.97 

24T 6X2 FNLL 25.97 

12/13/14T 4X2 M(6-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 34.01 

ME 12/13/14T 4X2 BL D08.. 31.05 

ME 12/13/14T 4X2 LL D08. 31.05 

ME 12/13/14T 4X4 BB D08.. 31.05 

ECM 18T 4X2 BL ISB 31.05 

ME 18T 4X2 BB D08 31.05 

ME 18T 4X2 BL D08 31.05 

ME 18T 4X2 LL D08. 31.06 

ME 18T 4X4 BB D08.. 31.05 

ME 23/25T 6X2 BL D08 31.05 

25T 6X2/2 MNLL(6-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 01.02 

ME 25/26T 6X2/4 BL D08 09.04 

LE 6/8/9T 4X2 BB D08 (R4) 01.04 

LE 10T 4X2 BB D08 (R4) 01.04 

"LE 11/12T 4X2 BB 008 (R4)BEREIFUNG 17.5 01.04 

"LE 11/12T 4X2 BB D08 (R6)BEREIFUNG 17.5 01.04 

"LE 12T 4X2 BB D08 (R4)BEREIFUNG 22 5 01.04 

"LE 12T 4X2 BB D08 (R6)BEREIFUNG 22,5 01.04 

LE 13/14T 4X4 B8 008 (R6) 01.04 

LE 14/15T 4X2 BB D08 (R6) 01.04 

9T 4X4 BB D08 (R4) 17.07 

LE 14T 6X6 BB D08 (R6) 17.07 

19 270 F-SKD 36.04 

19.270 F-SKD 36.04 

26.270 DF-SKD 31.05 

25.270 FN-SKD 36.04 

32.310 FVN-SKD 08.05 

CLA 18T 4X2 BB D08.. (R6) 36.18 

CLA 18T 4X2 BB-CKD D08.. (R6) 36.18 

CLA 26T 6X2 BB D08.. (R6) 36.18   

CLA 26T 6X2 BB-CKD D08.. (R6) 36.18 

CLA 26T 6X4 BB D08.. (R6) 36.18 

CLA 26T 6X4 BB-CKD D08.. (R6) 36.18 

CLA 31T 8X4 BB D08 36.18 

CLA 31T 8X4 BB-CKD D08.. 36.18 

CLA 18T 4X2 BB 36.18 

CLA FO 18T 4X2 LL D08 36.18 

CLA 18T 4X2 LL-FOC-CIB D08 01.03.2013 36.18 

TGL 7,5T 4X2 BB D08..(R4) 17.07 

TGL 8T 4X2 BB D08. (R6) 10.22 

TGL 8T 4X2 BB D08. (R4) 10.22 



TGL 12T 4X2 BB D08..(R6) 10.22 

TGL 12T 4X2 BB D08. (R4) 10.22 

TGM 18T 4X2 BB D08..(R6) 13.22 

TGL 7,5T 4X2 BL D08. (R4) 17.07 

TGL 8T 4X2 BL D08. (R6) 10.22 

TGL 8T 4X2 BL D08..(R4) 10.22 

TGL 12T 4X2 BL D08 (R6) 10.22 

TGL 12T 4X2 BL D08. (R4) 10.22 

TGM 16T 4X2 BL D08 (R6) 10.22 

CALLENGER 700 10.22 

TGM 18T 4X2 BL D08 (R6) 13.22 

TGM 15T 4X2 LL D08 (R6)" 10.22 

TGM 18T 4X2 LL D08 (R6) 10.22 

TGM 13T 4X4 BL (R6) FW 10.22 

TGM 13T 4X4 BL (R6) OEBH 01.12 

TGM 13T 4X4 BL (R6) OEBH 01.12 

TGM 13T 4X4 BL (R6) 10.22 

TGM 13T 4X4 BB (R6) D08.. 10.22 

TGM 18T 4X4 BB (R6) D08.. 10.22 

TGM 26T 6X2-4 LL D08.. (R6) 10.22 

TGM 26T 6X2-4-BL D08.. (R6) 10.22 

TGM 26T 6X4 BB D08..(R6) 10.22 

TGL 12T 4X2 BL FOC D08..(R6) 20.16 

TGL 12T 4X2 BL BUS D08(R6) 01.05.2018 10.22 

TGL 12T 4X2 BL BUS D08..(R4) 01.05.2018 10.22 

TGL 12T 4X2 BB TIB D08..(R4) 20.13 

TGM 18T 4X2 BB TIB D08..(R6) 36.21 

TGM 15T 4X2 BL TIB D08..(R6) 10.22 

TGM 18T 4X4 BB TIB D08..(R6) 10.22 

TGM 18T 4X2 BL TIB D08..(R6) 10.22 

TGM 13T 4X4 BB TIB D08..(R6) 01.10.2010 10.22 

TGM 13T 4X4 BL TIB D08.. (R6) 01.09.2014 13.21 

TGL 12T 4X2 BB TIB D08..(R6) 01.06.2018 10.22 

18/19T 4X2 F/FR(5-ZYLINDER MOTOR)  34.99 

18/19T 4X2 FL/FLR(5-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 01.00 

18/19T 4X2 FLL/FLLR(5-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 01.00 

19/21T 4X4 FA(5-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 01.00 

26.343 FNA/BLL A-BH (5-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 01.00 

23/24/27T 6X2/2 FNLL(5-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 01.00 

24/26/27T 6X2/2 FNL(5-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 01.00 

24/26/27T 6X2/2 FNLL/R(6-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 01.00 

22/26-28T 6X2/4 FVL/R(5-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 01.00 

26/27T 6X4 DF(5-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 01.00 

26/27T 6X4 DFL(5-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 01.00 



26/27/33T 6X6 DFA(5-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 01.00 

32/35T 8X4 VF(5-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 01.00   

35/37/41T 8X4 VF/R(5-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 

32T 8X4 VFLR(5/6-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 

32T 8X4 VFLR(5/6-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 35.01 

26/27/33T 6X4 DF/R(5-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 01.00 

19T 4X2 FLL/FLLR(5-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 01.00 

FE 18T 4X2 BB D28.. 07.05 

FE 18T 4X2 BL D28.. 07.05 

18/19T 4X2 FLL/FLLR(6-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 19.02 

FE 18T 4X4 BB D28.. 07.05 

FE 23T 6X2-2,6X2-4 LL D28. (VOLUMEN) 09.04 

FE 26T 6X2-2.6X2-4 BL D28.. 07.05 

FE 26T 6X2-2,6X2-4 LL D28.. 36.04 

FE 26T 6X2/4 BL D28... 07.05 

26/27/28T 6X4 DF(6-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 12.01 

FE 26T 6X4 BL D28.. 09.04 

FE 26/33T 6X6 BB D28.. 07.05 

33.403 6X6 DFA(6-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 07.05 

33.423 DFAT-ABU DHABI 07.05 

33.464 DFAT-SAUDI ARABIA 07.05 

FE 40T 6X4 BB D28. 07.05 

FE 40T 6X6 BB D28 07.05 

FE 36T 8X4 BB D28. 11.03 

FE 41T 8X4 BB D28 07.05 

41.373 VFK-SAMSUNG 07.05 

FE 26/33 6X4 BB D28. 07.05 

33.373 DFT-TERRAMAR/GAMCO 07.05 

FE 19T 4X2 LL D28. (<1000) 02.03 

19T 4X2 FL/R(10-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 34.01 

26/28T 6X4 DFL (10-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 34.01 

26/33T 6X6 DFA(10-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 34.01 

27/28/33T 6X4 DF(10-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 01.02 34.01 

26/27T 6X4 DFR-SKD-RSA (6-ZYLINDER-MOTOR) 13.05 

19T 4X2 FL-SKD-MAROKKO (R6) 31.05 

19T 4X2 FL-SKD JINHUA (R6) 31.05 

19T 4X2 F-SKD-MAROKKO (R6) 31.05 

59T 4X2 F-SKD JINHUA (R6) 31.05 

19T 4X2 F-SKD-AEGYPTEN (R6) 13.05 

33T 6X4 DF-SKD-AEGYPTEN (R6) 31.05 

33T 6X4 DF-SKD JINHUA (R6) 31.05   

19T 4X2 FL-SKD-MAN (R6) 31.05 

16/19T 4X2 U 07.91 

16/19T 4X2 ULL 07.91 



22/24/25/26T 6X2 UNL 07.91 

22/24/25/26T 6X2 UNLL 07.91 

23/24T 6X2 UNLL 19.92 

16/19T 4X2 U 04.95 

16/19T 4X2 ULL 04.95 

22/24/25/26T 6X2 UNL 03.95 

22/24/25/26T 6X2 UNLL 04.95 

14/17T 4X2 U 10.93 

5T GL 4X4 (BR.2500) 36.93 

7T GLASX6 (BR 2500) 36.93 

15T GL 8X8 (BR.2500) 36.93 

15T GL 8X8 (BR.2900) 36.93 

14/16T 4X4 FAEG 16.94 

25T 6X6 DFAEG EURO1 26.04 

20/22/24T 6X6 DFAEG 16.94 

20.360 6X6 DFAEG BELGIEN 15.89 

32T 8X8 VFAEG 34.06 

32.403 8X8/4 VFA-OEBH 34.06 

32T 8X8/4 VFAEG OEBH BJ 2000/2001 34.06 

27/30T 8X8 VFAEG 16.94 

36T 8X8 VFAEG (FW) 03.08 

26T 6X6 DFAEG/DFAREG (V10) 24.08 

20T 4X4 FAREG (FW) 35.01 

22T 6X6 DFAEG (FW) 26.97 

40T 8X8 VFAEG/VFAREG-FW (BR 2900) 21.15 

30T 6X6 DFAEG/DFAREG-FW (BR 2900) 21.15 

30T 6X6 DFAEG/DFAREG-FW (BR.2900) 21.15 

10T 4X4 FAEG 10.96 

15T DFAEG 6X6 1096 

12T 4X4 FAEG 33.01 

18T 6X6 DFAEG 34.06 

18.232 DFAEG MOD-OMAN 34.06 

25T 6X6 DFAEG (SX) 16.15 

32T 8X8 VFAEG (SX) 16.15 

19T 4X4 FAX 33.01 

19.403 4X4 FAX-OEBH 33.01 

26T 6X6 DFAX 34.06 

26T 6X6 DFAEX/DFAREX (HX) 16.15 

18T 4X4 FAEX/FAREX (HX) 16.15 

19T 4X4 FAEX 17.98 

19.422 FA PROTEC-FIRE 17.98 

19T 4X4 FALX 34.06 

19.403 4X4/2 FAT-OEBH 34.06 

26T DFAX 6X6 (FW) 09.98 09.98 



26.422 DFAX PROTEC-FIRE 09.98 

28T 6X6 DFAX 08.02 

40T 6X6 DFAEX 03.08 

40.633 DFAETX ABU DHABI 03.08 

32T 8X8 VFAEG/VFAREX (HX) 16.15 

44T 8X8 BBS V8 (HX) 16.15 

18T 4X4 BB-CKD FAEX/FAREX D08 (HX) 16:15 

22T 6X6 BB-CKD DFAEX/DFAREX D08.. (HX) 16.15 

BAUSATZ MOD 

25T 6X6 BB-CKD DFAEX/DFAREX D20.. (HX) 16.15 

 

Coach 

LION'S CITY 12M 16.09.2019 

LION'S CITY 18M 16.09.2019 

SL 200 DAN COOP 27.88 

SL 200 DAN COOP 27.88 

SR 280 DAN COOP 17.80 

SL 200 F 34.94 

LION'S CITY 19M 13.07.2020 

LION 4 CITY 12M LE 15.06.2020 

LION'S CITY 12M 01.02.2022 

LION'S CITY 13M 01.02.2022 

16.200/240 FOC 07.98 

CENTROLINER MIDI 08.11   

N 4516 CENTROLINER P 13.09 

N 4520 P CENTROLINER 01.06 

10/11 150/180/190/220/230 HOCL/R 16.04 

AUFBAU CAETANO 

GOEPPEL-AUFBAU   

16.240/280/290/360/372 HOCL/R 36.96 

16.240/280/290 HOC 36.96 

22/24.330-420 HOCLN/R 34.06 

AUFBAU CAETANO 

16.360/372 HOCL/R 36.96 

N 4516 CENTROLINER 08.11 

N 4516 CENTROLINER T 14.08 

ND 313-DUBAI 01.14 

N 4521/4522 CENTROLINER G 08.11 

8/9 136/170 FOC 25.88 

SUE 240 F 36.80 

SUE 240 22.88 

SD 202 F 07.94 

SG 280 H DAN COOP 11.87 

SL 200 02.84 



SR 240/280-12 M RUE 240/280 36.88   

SR 280 DAN COOP 36.88 

10/11.150/180/190/220/230 HOCL/R-SKD-AUSTRALIEN 08.04 

16.240/290 HOC-SKD-PHILIPPINEN 09.01 

16.240/290/370 HOCL/R-SKD-PHILIPPINEN 03.99 

SUE 240/280 12.90 

SUE 240/280 12.90 

SL 202 21.96 

SG 242/292/322 31.98 

SG 242/282 H 12.90 

GS UEH 270/290/320/370-M12 

N 6216 TROLLEY 20.09 

MAN 292 28.93 

MAN 292/332/362 H 29.93 

MAN 292/332/362 HF 28.93 

SG 280 HF 13.88 

SUE 280/290 F 02.97 

SUE 242 10.99 

SG 242/292 F 31.98 

UEL 242/272/292/312/322 31.96 

NL 202 11.93 

NG 242/272 05.93 

SG 292 F 24.96 

NL 202/222/252/262/310 F 07.01 

NL 202 MUENCHEN 24.96 

UEL 313/353 15.05 

MAN 322/352/402/422/462 FRH 36.02 

UEL 313/353-13,7M 23.05 

NM 152 MIDI-BUS 21.96 

SL 202 FR-SKD-AUSTRALIEN 14.97 

NL 202 FR-SKD-AUSTRALIEN 27.01 

NL 202/213/222/250/262/312-PODESTLOS 04.03 

NL 202-PODESTLOS BARCELONA 04.03 

NL 202-PODESTLOS/OEAF FHG NR->A10A051 13.93 

NL 262-BVG 04.03 

NG 252/262/272/312-PODESTLOS 08.01 

NG 312-BVG 08.01 

NG 312-SVB 08.01 

EL 202/222/262 05.01 

RH 352/402/422-SKD 18.05 

ND 202 26.00 

NL 232 CNG-PODESTLOS 30.99 

EL 202/262 F 29.99 

EL 202 F 20.99 



NG 232 CNG 27.99 

NG 312 F 20.99 

LION'S CITY UE 

LION'S CITY 

NL 223 KVB 

NL 223/263/313 F 

LION'S CITY G 

NG 263/313 F 

LION'S CITY UELL 21.08 

LION'S CITY L 

NL 262 R 36.00 

NL 263 30.02 

NL 232 F-CNG 25.00 

NL/NUE 263/313/353 F-16M 10.06 

NL 263 F 30.02 

RH 403/463-13,7M-SKD 04.04 

RH 353/403 F 08.03 

ND 313/363 FR 20.07 

NM 223/283 F 25.14 

LIONS CITY C 13 7M 

LIONS CITY (NL 243/283 EX STEHENDER MOTOR) 

NL 243/283 F 01.07 

LION'S CITY DD (ND313) 01.14 

LION'S CITY GL 18,75M 

LION'S CITY LLE 15M 

LION'S CITY CLE 13,7M 

LION'S CITY M (NL 243/283 10,5M) 

LION'S CITY GLLE 18,75M 

18.310/350/370/400/420/460 HOCL/R 08.07 

18.310 HOCL-FRANKREICH 08.07 

13.220 HOCL-SKD 08.04 

13.210/220/230 HOCL/R 16.04 

24.350/400 HOCLN 35.06 

18.310/313/350/370/400/420 HOCL/R-SKD 16.08 

24.370/420 HOCLN/R-SKD 19.00   

24.310/350 HOCLNR/NL-DD 30.02 

18.220/230/250 HOCL-SKD (SL) 25.01 

28.270 HGOCL-SKD (SG) 25.01 

18.220/290/370 FOC/R-SKD 10.07 

18.230/250 HOCL/R-SKD 34.05 

12/14 220 HOCL/R-NL 

14.280 HOCL/R 

18.220 HOCL/R-NL 

LION'S CLASSIC UE 10.09 



LION'S CLASSIC 36.10 

LION'S CLASSIC G 36.08 

12.220 HOCL/R-NL 16.09 

12.220 HOCL/R-SR 27.06 

LION'S CITY LE UE 

12.220 HOCL-NL-CIB 

24.400/460 HOCLN/R-CKD 14.10 

18.310/350/360/400/410 HOCL/R LBC 33.09 

14.280 HOCL/R 18.10 

18.220/260/280/310 HOCL/R-NL-CIB 

18.220/280 HOCL/R-CKD 34.08 

SL 18.220/260/280 HOCL/R-F 21.14 

SG 28.260/310 HGOCL-F 33.08 

SUE 223/253/263/313-F 21.14   

LIONS 6120 15.13 

14250 HOCLR-NL-CIB 3-ACHSER 

ND 323/363 FR 12M 3-ACHSER 

NL 205 M11 LPG 32.02 

NG 235F LPG 32.02 

NGT 204-M16,5 31.97 

NL 240F LPG-AUVASA VALLADOLID 32.02 

NL 240F LPG-ITALIEN 32.02 

NGT 204F 32.02   

NL 243 M12-WIENER-LINIEN 07.19 

NL 242 M12 F-LPG 01.06 

NG 243 M18 LPG 08.04 

NMT 222 M10 F 16.04 

N 6321 GELENK-TROLLEY 21.09   

8/9T 4X2 FOC 28.94 

8T 4X2 FOC(4-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 09.01 

8T 4X2 FOCL(4-ZYLINDER MOTOR) 09.01 

8/10T 4X2 FOC 09.01 

LE 8/10T 4X2 BL D08. FOC (R6) 08.07 

SKYLINER L 18.14   

SKYLINER L 01.03.2014 

N 2216/3 SHD TOURLINERC   

STARLINER C 25.19 

STARLINER L 25.19 

N 1216 HD CITYLINER 

N 1217 HD CITYLINER C 

N 1218 HD CITYLINER L 

N 2216/3 SHD TOURLINER C 

N 2216 SHD TOURLINER 

N 2216/3 SHD TOURLINER L 



N 3516 UE TRENDLINER 14.10 

N 3516/3 UE TRENDLINER L 14.10 

N 3516 UE TRENDLINER C (13M) 18.09 

JETLINER 25.19 

JETLINER C 25.19 

N 1122/3 C SKYLINER 22.10 

N 1122/3 L SKYLINER 22.10 

LION'S STAR 14.07 

LION'S STAR L 14.07 

LION'S COACH 

LION'S COACH L 

LION'S COACH C (13,3M) 

LION'S COACH (13M) 

LION'S REGIO 25.19 

LION'S REGIO L 25.19 

LION'S REGIO C (13M) 25.19 

18260/410/460 HOCL/R 36.18 

24410/460 HOCLN/R-15M 27.14 

18410/430 HOCL/R CIB 36.18 

24460 HOCLN CIB 34.19 

UEL INTERCITY 12M 

UEL INTERCITY 13M 

UEL INTERCITY 13.25M 

18T HOCL-LE-SO 

18T HOCL-LE-SD 

DOROMAT 873 

DOROMAT 874 

18T HOCL-SD 

18T HOCL-SD CIB 

26T HOCL-SD 

26T HOCL-DD 

18T HOCL-LS-SD 

 

TGEL 

TGE 31 4X2F KASTEN 

TGE 3T 4X4 KASTEN 

TGE 3,5T 4X2F KASTEN 

TGE 3,5T 4X4 KASTEN 

TGE 3,5T 4X2F KOMBI 

TGE 3,5T 4X4 KOMBI 

TGE 3T 4X2F FHS 

TGE 3,5T 4X2F FHS 

TGE 3T 4X2F DOKA 

TGE 3,5T 4X2F DOKA 



TGE 3,5T 4X2 KASTEN 

TGE 5T 4X2 KASTEN 

TGE 3T 4X4 FAHRGESTELL MIT FHS 

TGE 3,5T 4X2 FAHRGESTELL MIT FHS 

TGE 3,5T 4X4 FAHRGESTELL MIT FHS 

TGE 5T 4X2 FAHRGESTELL MIT FHS 

TGE 3T 4X4 FAHRGESTELL MIT DOKA 

TGE 3,5T 4X2 FAHRGESTELL MIT DOKA 

TGE 3.5T 4X4 FAHRGESTELL MIT DOKA 

TGE 5T 4X2 FAHRGESTELL MIT DOKA 

TGE 3.5T 4X2F WINDLAUF 

TGE 3,5T 4X2 WINDLAUF 

TGE 3.5T 4X4 WINDLAUF 

TGE 5T 4X2 WINDLAUF 

TGE 3.5T 4X2F PODEST 

TGE 3,5T 4X2 PODEST 

TGE 3,5T 4X4 PODEST 

TGE 5T 4X2 PODEST 

TGE 5,5T 4X2 FAHRGESTELL MIT FHS 

TGE 5,5T 4X2 FAHRGESTELL MIT DOKA 

TGE 3.5T 4X2F WINDLAUF FLACHRAHMEN 

TGE 5,5T 4X2 WINDLAUF 

TGE 5.5T 4X2 KASTEN 

TGE 5.0T 4X2 SUSI KASTEN 

ETGE 3.5T 4X2F KASTEN 

TGE 3.5T 4X2F KASTEN O DACH 

TGE 3.5T 4X4 KASTEN O DACH 

 

Aggregate 

JOSKIN ACHSEN 

AGGREGATE (AUSLAND) 

NEWCAR, TREVI, ITALIEN (MOUSE) 

TVM MARIBOR, SLOVENIEN 

HINTERACHSE (NEOMAN-FLORIDA) 

IRAN KHODRO DIESEL 

NEW FLYER CKD 

GORICA EGYPT 

TRAILER DBT 30 

SINOTRUK 

MFTPL 

MAZ 

AGGREGATE KATALOG 

8.125 STAR 

12.155 STAR 



266M-STAR 

 

Engine 

BAUREIHE D/E08 

D0834 LF01/02/06 

D0834 LOF01-04 

D0224 MF 27.96 

D0836 LOH10/11 

D0224 M 27.96 

D0824 LE301-USA 36.08 

D0824 LFG01 06.16 

D0824 GF/GF01/02/03 KOOP-VW 31.00 

D0824 FL01 10.05 

D0824 LOH01/02/03/04/05 04.09 

D0834 LFL01/02/03/04 

D0834 LOH01/02/03 

D0824 LF01/02 02.06 

D0824 LFL01/02/04-10/LFO-01 14.14 

D0824 LFL09/10 STAR 

D0834 LFL 

D0226 MF/MFO 21.96 

D0834 LFL50-55/57 

D0226 MF/MFA 27.96 

D0834 LOH 

D0226 MFAH MAK DAENEMARK 31.00 

D0834 LFL40/41/42 

D0826 GF/GFA/GF01/03/04/GFA01/03/04 KOOP-VW 34.00 

D0826 F/FR/F01/02/FR01/02 31.00 

D0826 OH/OH01-03 21.96 

D0826 FO/FO-01/02 21.96 

D0826 GFA02 31.00 

E0836 LOH 

D0226 MKF/MKH/MKFA/MKFO/MKF-CA/USA 27.96 

D0826 TF 06.96 

D0836 LFL01-06 

D0826 LFL03/06-10 

D0836 LFG01 

D0826 LUH/LUH213/LUH01-06/08/10/12/13 15.14 

D0826 LOH/LOH01-13 17.07 

D0826 LOH07 KASACHSTAN 17.07 

D0836 LFL 01.03.2015 16.19 

D0826 LFG01/02/03/04/05/06/07 18.15 

D0826 LF/LF217/LF01/02/04-09/11/12/13 15.14 

D0836 LUH01/02 31.16 



D0826 LOH15/17/18/19 

D0836 LF01/02/03/04/05 30.16 

D0826 LFG15/16 06.16 

D0826 LF15/17/18 06.16 

D0836 LUH40/41/50 18.20 

D0826 TOH 18.15 

D0836 LOH01/02/03/04 

D0836 LOH40/41/50 

D0836 LFL40/41/44 

D0836 LF13/15/41/43/44 

BAUREIHE D/E 20/26/28 (R+V ALT) 01.02.2015 

D0836 LOH 

D0836 LFL50-56 

BAUREIHE D38.. 

D0836 LFG50-51 

D0836 LFL 

D2565 M/MF/MFR 01.96 

D2865 LOH01/02/05/07-10 01.06 

D2865 LUH02/03/05-09 36.00 

D2865 LF/LFR/LXF/LXFR/LF01. /LFR01... 31.00 

D2565 MUL 01.96 

D2865 LF21-24 20.00 

D2865 LU01-06 21.96 

D2866 F/FR 32.97 

D2866 FG 01.96 

D2866 OH 06.96 

E2866 DOH01/DF01 10.04 

D2866 FZR 06.96 

H2876 UH01 06.16 

G2876 DUH01/02 16.19 

G2866 UH/UM/DUH01-05/DUM01 18.15 

E2866 DUH01 18.12 

D2566 UH/200 27.96 

E2866 LUH01/02 06.16 

D2866 UH/UM/UM01 01.06 

E2876 LUH01/02/03 

D2566 MUH 01.96 

D2566 M/MF/MR/MFR 27.96 

D2866 LFG/LXFG 12.20 

D2566 MTUH 01.96 

D2866 LFZ/LFZR 21.07 

D2866 TUH/TUH01/TUM 31.00 

D2866 TOH 10.01 

D2566 MK/MKF/MKH 01.96 



D2566 MKUL 06.88 

D2866 KH/KFZ/KOH 08.02 

D2866 LOH/LXOH/LOH02/03/06/07/09 31.00 

D2866 LOH20-26/30/31 

D2866 LU/LUL/LXU/LU01/03/04/07/08 31.00 

D2866 LUH/LXUH/LUH05 21.07 

D2866 KF 06.96 

D2866 KU/KUL 06.96 

D2866 LH01/02 32.97 

D2876 LFG01 06.16 

D2866 KUH 06.96 

D2866 LOH27-29/32-35/37-40/50-51 16.19 

D2866 LF20-25/29-31/34/35/38/39/40/45 16.19 

D2866 LF/LXF 30.16 

D2866 LUH23-25/27-30/34-37/50-52 31.16 

D2866 LUH20/21/22/26 31.16 

D2876 LUH01/02/03 

D2876 LOH01 

D2876 LOH02/03/04/05 

D2876 LF01-03/06/08-10/14/17 

D1556 LOH 

D1556 LF 02.01.2017 

E1856 LOH 

D2840 LXF/LF03/LF420/520 31.00 

D2840 LF01/04/06 31.00 

D2840 LF20/21/23/24/27/28 

D2842 LF/LF01/LXF/LF720-OEAF 32.97   

D2842 LF02 30.16 

D2066 LFG01 

D2066 LUH 

D2066 LOH 

D2066 LF 

D2676 LOH 

D2676 LF 

D2866 LF26-28/32/36/37/41/43 

D2876 LOH20/21 

D2876 LF04/05/07/11/18-23/24 

D2876 LF 12/13/25 18.20 

D3876 LF 01.01 2014 

D2868 LFG01 

D2868 LF02/03/04-07 

D2840 LF25 

D2842 LF 10 18.20 

D0836 LFL03 SAE 1 HSG 01.04.2010 



D0836 LFL10 EURO-II 01.06.2010 

D0836 LFL03 01.08.2010 

D0836 LFL08 01.06.2012 

D0836 LFL10 01.01.2013 

D0836 LFL13 01.11.2013 

D0836 LFL13 01.10.2013 

D0836 LFL13 01.12.2013 

D0836 LFL16 01.07.2013 

D0836 LFL16 01.08.2013 

D0836 LFL16 13.04.2013 

D0836 LFL13 01.01.2014 

D0836 LFL13 2VCR 01.12.2013 

D0836 LFL13 BSIII SAE2 01.01.2014 

D0836 LFL13 01.04.2014 

D0836 LFL13 SAE2 EPTO AC LHD 01.09.2014 

D0836 LFL16 D0836LFL16 SAE-2 01.01.2013 

D0836 LFL10 01.09.2014 

D0836 LFL13 01.01.2016 

D0836 LFL13 LHD 01.01.2016 

D0836 LFL13 LHD 01.04.2016 

D0836 LFL13 01.03.2017 

D0836 LFL10 01.09.2015 

D0836 LF20 01.01.2017 

D0836 LFL16 01.04.2016 

D0836 LFL10 01.04.2017 

D0836 LFL19 01.05.2017 

D0836 LFL13 2VC 01.01.2014   

D0836 LFL13 W SAE2 BUS 01.12.2016 

D0836 LFL03 SAE-1 FORCE MOTORS 01.06.2008 

D0836 LFL03 SAE-2 FORCE MOTORS 01.04.2008 

D0836 LFL10 SAE-2 EURO II 

D0836 LFL03 SAE-1 HSG 

D0836 LFL03 SAE-1 TPR 

D0836 LFL03 RMC 

D0836 LFL03 

D0836 LFL03 SAE-2 RMC 

D0836 LFL03 SAE1 

F 8L 513/BF 8L 513C 

BF 8L 513-GAZPROM 

 

Industrial/Marine Engine 

E0824 E302 36.10 

D0824 LE201 36.10 

E0834 E302/312 



D0824 E701   

D0824 LUE520/521/522/523/524 21.07 

E0826 E302 35.08 

D0834 LE123-125 

D0834 LE101/102 13.10 

E0834 LE302 BHKW 1500 

E0836 E302/312 

D0826 E701 

E0836 LE202/302 

D0826 TE520 32.97 

D0826 TE101 12.98 

D0826 TUE501 12.94 

D0826 LUE501/503 12.94 

D0826 LE 100/102/103 18.00 

D0826 LE200/400 10.05 

D0826 LE521-533 05.10 

D0836 LE501-508/510 27.08 

D0826 LE201 10.05 

D0836 LE2.. 35.12 

D0836 LE301/311 34.11 

D0836 LE4.. 29.12 

BAUREIHE D28.. (V NEU) 03.05.2015 

BAUREIHE D28.. (V NEU) 01.03.2015 

D0836 LE 122-124 

D0836 LE423 34.11 

D2866 E 36.12 

E2866 E300-302 21.06 

E2876 E302/312/322 

E2876 TE302 

E2876 LE202/302/212 

D2866 TUE600 35.08 

D2866 TE 36.12 

D2866 LUE/LUE601/LUE603 36.06 

D2866 LE101-108 36.03 

D2876 LE101-106 01.17 

D2866 LE/LXE20/30/40/47 01.17 

D2866 LE401-403/405 05.00 

D2866 LE402/403/405 34.11 

D2866 LE201-203/211 16.16 

D2866 LUE602/605 13.11 

D2876 LE122-124/131/621 01.17 

D2876 LE401-407 03.18 

D2876 LE201-203 01.17 

D2876 LUE601-606 



D2876 LE423/426/433/436/443 03.18 

D2876 LE301 01.17 

D2876 LUE621-623/631/633 

D1556 LE5XX 

D2848 LE401/403/405 29.14 

E2848 LE322 

D2848 LE 

D2848 LE/LE 406 

D2848 LE201-203/211-213 

D2840 LE 100/200/400 35.08 

D2840 LE2. 20.19 

E2842 203/312 03.18 

D2840 LE401 03.11 

D2840 LE301/302/402/403/404/407/409 03.18 

D2842 ME601 10.05 

E2842 E301/302 B2842E 21.06 

E2842 LE302/312/322/332/202 

D2842 LE 100/200/400 03.18 

D2842 LE101/201-203/211-213 20.19 

D2066 LE621 

D2066 LE121/122 

D2676 LE3../4.. 

E2676 LE202/212 03.10.2013 

D2676 LE621/623/624 

D2676 LE12X/13X/14X   

D2676 LE221/223/231/241 01.06.2012 

D2676 LE 

E2676 E202/302 

D3876 LE6XX 

D3876 LE12X/13X 

D4276 LE12X 

D2848 LE422/423 04.16 

D2868 LE421-426/431/433/436 

D2868 LE 121-123 

D2840 LE423 16.16 

D2842 LE422/423/433/446/453 04.16 

D2842 LXE/LYE/LZE/LE400/401/02/06/08 29.12 

D2842 LE301/302/403-405/407/409-420 03.18 

D2842 LE 102-104/602/604/606-607 20.19 

D2862 LE3XX/LE4XX 

D2862 LE22X/22X 

D2862 LE 121-126/130-139 

D2842 LE60-622 20.19 

D2862 LE631-633 



E3268 LE212/222/232 

E3262 E203/E302 01.03.2012 

E3262 LE202/212/222/232/242 

 

Tools 

SPEZIALWERKZEUGKATALOG 

SPEZIALWERKZEUGKATALOG MOD UK 

 

 

 


